Totali retribuzioni lorde percepite nel periodo dal 22/11/2018 al 31/12/2018

Tabellare

Retribuzione di
anzianita

Retribuzione di Posizione
(parte fissa)

Retribu<ione di Posizione
(parte variabile)

Indennita sostitutiva
Risultato

Totale Lordo

Tedeschi Roberto

4.730,32

122,95

3.935,96

6.451,58

3.991,65

19.232,46




